eiko.com1
Rev. November 21, 2025
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
P E R FO R M A N C E
• Replaces up to 500W traditional HID lamps in both E26 and EX39
base configurations
• Field Selectable CCT and Power for simplified SKU management and

©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L H I D  R E P L A C E M E N T
W A T T A G E  ( W )
W A T T S
( W ) L U M E N S  ( L M ) C C T  ( K ) E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W )
I N S T A L L
P O S I T I O N
D L C
I D  #
E 2 6
120-277V
12706 LPS18CC/8FCCT/U/E26 up to: 70W 18/12/9W 2,610/1,740/1,305 lm 3000/4000/5000K 128-144 lm/W Universal Exempt
12707 LPS27CC/8FCCT/U/E26 up to: 100W 27/18/12W 3,915/2,610/1,740 lm 3000/4000/5000K 130-144 lm/W Universal Exempt
12708 LPS36CC/8FCCT/U/E26 up to: 150W 36/27/18W 5,220/3,915/2,610 lm 3000/4000/5000K 127-143 lm/W Universal Exempt
12710 LPS54CC/8FCCT/U/E26 200W, 175W 54/45/36W 7,830/6,525/5,220 lm 3000/4000/5000K 131-148 lm/W Universal Exempt
277-480V
12720 L36WCC/8FCCT/V/E26 150W, 100W 36W 5,040 lm 3000/4000/5000K 140 lm/W Universal Exempt
12722 L54WCC/8FCCT/V/E26 200W, 175W 54W 7,560 lm 3000/4000/5000K 140 lm/W Universal Exempt
E X 3 9
120-277V
12712 LPS27CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 up to: 100W 27/18/12W 3,915/2,610/1,740 lm 3000/4000/5000K 130-144 lm/W Universal S-Y9KFOM
12713 LPS36CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 up to: 150W 36/27/18W 5,220/3,915/2,610 lm 3000/4000/5000K 127-143 lm/W Universal S-9N2JD7
12715 LPS54CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 200W, 175W 54/45/36W 7,830/6,525/5,220 lm 3000/4000/5000K 131-148 lm/W Universal S-FUJBHG
12718 LPS100CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 400W, 320W, 250W 100/80/63W 14,500/11,600/9,135 lm 3000/4000/5000K 131-143 lm/W Vertical S-79SXLH
12719 LPS120CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 up to: 500W 120/100/80W 17,400/14,500/11,600 lm 3000/4000/5000K 123-140 lm/W Vertical S-N9EB3F
277-480V
12723 L36WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 up to: 150W 36W 5,040 lm 3000/4000/5000K 140 lm/W Universal S-IET84J
12725 L54WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 200W, 175W 54W 7,560 lm 3000/4000/5000K 140 lm/W Universal S-SY9HN8
12727 L100WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 400W, 320W, 250W 100W 14,000 lm 3000/4000/5000K 140 lm/W Vertical S-IJAEBF